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Crestwood Tennis Association
Court Captain Roster

Date Day Time First Name Surname

5-May Saturday pm Sunil Kataria
5-May Saturday pm Michael Willis

6-May Sunday am Graeme Gordon
6-May Sunday pm Bala Subramaniam

12-May Saturday pm Chris McLeay
12-May Saturday pm Anne McLeay

13-May Sunday am Anita Buggy
13-May Sunday pm Min Lee

19-May Saturday pm Peter Hess
19-May Saturday pm Gary Good

20-May Sunday am Bee Lim
20-May Sunday pm Sebastian Lonappan

26-May Saturday pm Roger Kim
26-May Saturday pm Ian Hutchinson

27-May Sunday am Harry Koller
27-May Sunday pm Howard Ferrrer

2-Jun Saturday pm John Szetu
2-Jun Saturday pm Gloria Amora

3-Jun Sunday am Peter Chee
3-Jun Sunday pm Kevin Wang

9-Jun Saturday pm Joan Whyte
9-Jun Saturday pm George Zhu

10-Jun Sunday am Raymond Nichols
10-Jun Sunday pm Mark Rider

16-Jun Saturday pm Vernon Kelly
16-Jun Saturday pm Paul Chen
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17-Jun Sunday am Elango Swaminathan
17-Jun Sunday pm Brian Yang

23-Jun Saturday pm Julie Bowden
23-Jun Saturday pm Lucasz Walkow

24-Jun Sunday am Anthony Orefice
24-Jun Sunday pm Willie Moscoso

30-Jun Saturday pm Ben Barrett
30-Jun Saturday pm Dianne Heslop

1-Jul Sunday am Ron Meegoda
1-Jul Sunday pm Warren Hall 

7-Jul Saturday pm John Weissel
7-Jul Saturday pm Carolyn Weissel

8-Jul Sunday am Neil Chesher
8-Jul Sunday pm Colin Westman

Notes:
1 If you swap with another person, please note the change on the Notice Board and advise

Ajith Fernando

2 Keys should be obtained from Diane Coghlan

3 Onus is on members to arrange their own swaps/alternate arrangements.

4 Hours of duty are:
Sunday 9.00 am to 01.00 pm - 01:00 pm to 5.00 pm


